Hairdressing

Professional and friendly Ladies & Gents Hair Salon

LADIES PRICES FROM

Cut	£19
Wash & cut	£20
Wash cut and blowdry short	£28
Wash cut & blowdry long	£31
Wash cut and Reystyle	£36
Conditioning Treatment for your hair type	£6
add this charge to service	
Fringe trim	£ 5
Girls under 10	£ 9
Girls under 16	£15
Blowdry is an additional	£ 7
Blowdry short	£13
Blowdry long	£16
Wash dry and curls	£25
Curls	£15
Hair up from	£25
Wash dry and hair up	£40
Perms full head with cut and blow dry £55	-£75
Parting foils	£20
T section	£28
Half head (additional charge over 2 colours)	£35
Full head (additional charge over 2 colours)	£45
Root tint and few foils	£40
Root tint	£27
Full head tint	£33

Cap highlights	£27
Semi	£27

All tints require a skin test 24 -48 hrs prior to appointment

SENIOR CITIZENS

Wednesday & Thursday	
Ladies wash and cut	£18
Ladies wash cut blowdry/set	£22
Ladies blowdry/set	£11
Gent cut	£10
Perm (does not include cut)	£35
GENTS PRICES FROM	
Clipper cut	£ 9
Cut	£13
Wash &cut	£14
Colour and cut	£35
Highlights & cut	£35

Highlights & cut £35 Reystyle £18

Under 10 £ 8

£11

BRIDAL HAIR SEE GEMMA

Under 16

On request, tailored to your needs.

All consultations are free of charge, trial runs are from £30

Bridal consultation, 1 trial run and bridal hair on the day from $\pounds 80$.

A call out fee will be charged if we travel to your venue.

(Distance restrictions apply)